2016-2017 TAFT COLLEGE
COMMUNITY SCHOLARSHIPS

$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$500
$500
$500

$200

$1,500

$500

$500

$200

$500

$300

$300

$300

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,500

$500

$250

Weston Blair
Jasmine Jones
Samantha Miller
Randiel Sasi
Bailey Vega
Cristina Walinga
Jason Portillo
Mallorie Kirby
Parker Goddard
Abelulia Xancale

Anthony Cameron

Virginia Salanoa-
Sagapolu

Alyssa Young

Heather Gospich

Elizabeth Ruckhaber

Heather Gibson
Yesenia Leon
Allison Self
Alexis Cervantes
Nancy Reynaga
Payton Spragling
Janell Molina
Rachel Nance
Brinley Rosenberger
Rachel Nance
Richard Raygoza
Bailey Vega
Rachel Nance
Bailey Vega

Randiel Sasi

Janell Molina

PHI THETA KAPPA

ALEX TREBEK SCHOLARSHIP OF ENGINEERING

ALLIED HEALTH SCHOLARSHIP

AMERICAN PETROLEUM INSTITUTE

AA-T ART SCHOLARSHIP

MILDRED BAER

AL BALDOCK MEMORIAL

KIRK BRETTSCHNEIDER/FRED BELL MEMORIAL

CHARLES F. BUCHER SCHOLARSHIP

CARR MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIP

WILLIAM & JUANITA FEEDER

KATIE OWENS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

KEALI'l LI'l PEARL MEMORIAL

KIWANIS

JAMES C. LIPSCOMB SCHOLARSHIP

JOURNALISM SCHOLARSHIP

BRIAN PAUL MCKEE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

MICHAEL AND DENA MALONEY SCHOLARSHIP

MICKELSON/GIBSON MEMORIAL



2016-2017 TAFT COLLEGE
COMMUNITY SCHOLARSHIPS

$14,000

$500

$300

$300

$500
$500
$500

$3,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000
$300
$400
$300
$150
$150

$500

$500
$500

$500

$500

$500

$250
$250

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

Nancy Reynaga

Asia Fee

Virginia Salanoa-
Sagapolu

Abigal LeClair
Alexis Cervantes
Taryn Yochum

Jhoana Osornia

Bryan Santiago Garcia

Gabrielle Maldonado

Cyerra Davis
Bailey Vega
Sally Cobb

Luis Hernandez
Nancy Reynaga
Bailey Schooler
Leah McDonald

Tory Parkinson

Alexis Cervantes
Paige Brown

Erik Alejandro Jauregui

Juliann (Liz) Greynolds

Nancy Reynaga

Alexis Cervantes
Dakotah Massie

Bailey Vega
Abigail LeClair
Tory Parkinson
Yesenia Leon
Heather Gospich

BERNARD OSHER SCHOLARSHIP ???

PEPSI COLA/DR PEPPER

PERFORMING ARTS SCHOLARSHIP

ROSALYN NUA MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

ROTARY CLUB

BARBARA B. SEARLE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

CLYDE SHALER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

OPAL SMITH/HARRY WILSON STEM/SCIENCE SCHOLARSHIP

OPAL SMITH/HARRY WILSON DENTAL HYGIENE
SCHOLARSHIP

SOROPTIMIST

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES SCHOLARSHIP

TAFT COLLEGE ASB OFFICERS SCHOLARSHIP

TAFT COLLEGE ASB ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

TAFT COLLEGE ASB ACTIVE MEMBER SCHOLARSHIP

TAFT COLLEGE ASB ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP

TAFT COLLEGE ASB SCHOLARSHIP ONE

TAFT COLLEGE ASB SCHOLARSHIP TWO

TAFT COLLEGE BOOKSTORE SCHOLARSHIP

TAFT COLLEGE FACULTY ASSOCIATION



2016-2017 TAFT COLLEGE
COMMUNITY SCHOLARSHIPS

$250
$250
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

$1,000
$1,000

$200
$200

$500

$300

$600
$600

$200

$300

$500
$500

$1,000

$200

$1,000

$1,000

Eric Maldonado
Alexander Victoria
Brittney Ippolito
Allison (Milner) Self
Heather Gibson
Melissa Lopez Avina
Magdalena Gonzalez

Bailey Vega
Allison (Milner) Self

Erik Alejandro Jauregui
Tory Parkinson

Jhoana Osornia

Erik Alejandro Jauregui

Parker Goddard
Julianne (Liz) Greynolds

Denell Johnson

Payton Spragling

Tory Parkinson
Taryn Yochum

Brinley Rosenberger

Richard Ortiz Rodriquez

Brinley Rosenberger

Allison Self

TAFT COLLEGE FOUNDATION FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

TAFT COLLEGE LIFE SCIENCE SCHOLARSHIP

TAFT COLLEGE MATH DEPARTMEMT SCHOLARSHIP

TAFT COLLEGE MEN'S SCHOLAR ATHLETE

TAFT COLLEGE STEM SCHOLARSHIP

TAFT COLLEGE STUDENT SERVICES SCHOLARSHIP

TAFT COLLEGE WOMEN'S SCHOLAR ATHLETE

TAFT SPORTSMAN'S CLUB

TRICE HARVEY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

GENE TORCZON MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

WESTSIDE HOSPITAL AUXILIARY

JUDY ZIEGLER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP



