2016-2017 TAFT COLLEGE COMMUNITY SCHOLARSHIPS

\$200 \$200	Weston Blair Jasmine Jones	PHI THETA KAPPA
\$200		
\$200	Samantha Miller	
\$200	Randiel Sasi	
\$200	Bailey Vega	
\$200	Cristina Walinga	
\$500	Jason Portillo	ALEX TREBEK SCHOLARSHIP OF ENGINEERING
\$500	Mallorie Kirby	ALLIED HEALTH SCHOLARSHIP
\$500	Parker Goddard	AMERICAN PETROLEUM INSTITUTE
\$200	Abelulia Xancale	AA-T ART SCHOLARSHIP
\$1,500	Anthony Cameron	MILDRED BAER
\$500	Virginia Salanoa- Sagapolu	AL BALDOCK MEMORIAL
\$500	Alyssa Young	KIRK BRETTSCHNEIDER/FRED BELL MEMORIAL
\$200	Heather Gospich	CHARLES F. BUCHER SCHOLARSHIP
\$500	Elizabeth Ruckhaber	CARR MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
\$300	Heather Gibson	CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIP
\$300	Yesenia Leon	
\$300	Allison Self	
\$500	Alexis Cervantes	WILLIAM & JUANITA FEEDER
\$500	Nancy Reynaga	KATIE OWENS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
\$500	Payton Spragling	KEALI'I LI'I PEARL MEMORIAL
\$500	Janell Molina	
\$500	Rachel Nance	
\$1,000	Brinley Rosenberger	KIWANIS
\$1,000	Rachel Nance	JAMES C. LIPSCOMB SCHOLARSHIP
\$1,000	Richard Raygoza	JOURNALISM SCHOLARSHIP
\$1,000	Bailey Vega	
\$1,000	Rachel Nance	
\$1,500	Bailey Vega	BRIAN PAUL MCKEE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
\$500	Randiel Sasi	MICHAEL AND DENA MALONEY SCHOLARSHIP
\$250	Janell Molina	MICKELSON/GIBSON MEMORIAL

2016-2017 TAFT COLLEGE COMMUNITY SCHOLARSHIPS

\$14,000		BERNARD OSHER SCHOLARSHIP ???
\$500	Nancy Reynaga	PEPSI COLA/DR PEPPER
\$300	Asia Fee	PERFORMING ARTS SCHOLARSHIP
\$300	Virginia Salanoa- Sagapolu	ROSALYN NUA MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
\$500 \$500 \$500	Abigal LeClair Alexis Cervantes Taryn Yochum	ROTARY CLUB
\$3,000	Jhoana Osornia	BARBARA B. SEARLE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
\$1,000	Bryan Santiago Garcia	CLYDE SHALER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
\$1,000	Gabrielle Maldonado	OPAL SMITH/HARRY WILSON STEM/SCIENCE SCHOLARSHIP
\$1,000	Cyerra Davis	OPAL SMITH/HARRY WILSON DENTAL HYGIENE SCHOLARSHIP
\$1,000	Bailey Vega	SOROPTIMIST
\$300	Sally Cobb	STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES SCHOLARSHIP
\$400 \$300 \$150 \$150	Luis Hernandez Nancy Reynaga Bailey Schooler Leah McDonald	TAFT COLLEGE ASB OFFICERS SCHOLARSHIP
\$500	Tory Parkinson	TAFT COLLEGE ASB ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE
\$500 \$500	Alexis Cervantes Paige Brown	TAFT COLLEGE ASB ACTIVE MEMBER SCHOLARSHIP
\$500	Erik Alejandro Jauregui	TAFT COLLEGE ASB ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIP
\$500	Juliann (Liz) Greynolds	TAFT COLLEGE ASB SCHOLARSHIP ONE
\$500	Nancy Reynaga	TAFT COLLEGE ASB SCHOLARSHIP TWO
\$250 \$250	Alexis Cervantes Dakotah Massie	TAFT COLLEGE BOOKSTORE SCHOLARSHIP
\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500	Bailey Vega Abigail LeClair Tory Parkinson Yesenia Leon Heather Gospich	TAFT COLLEGE FACULTY ASSOCIATION

2016-2017 TAFT COLLEGE COMMUNITY SCHOLARSHIPS

\$250	Eric Maldonado	
\$250	Alexander Victoria	
\$200	Brittney Ippolito	
\$200	Allison (Milner) Self	
\$200	Heather Gibson	
\$200	Melissa Lopez Avina	
\$200	Magdalena Gonzalez	
\$1,000	Bailey Vega	TAFT COLLEGE FOUNDATION FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP
\$1,000	Allison (Milner) Self	
\$200	Erik Alejandro Jauregui	TAFT COLLEGE LIFE SCIENCE SCHOLARSHIP
\$200	Tory Parkinson	
\$500	Jhoana Osornia	TAFT COLLEGE MATH DEPARTMENT SCHOLARSHIP
\$300	Erik Alejandro Jauregui	TAFT COLLEGE MEN'S SCHOLAR ATHLETE
\$600	Parker Goddard	TAFT COLLEGE STEM SCHOLARSHIP
\$600	Julianne (Liz) Greynolds	
\$200	Denell Johnson	TAFT COLLEGE STUDENT SERVICES SCHOLARSHIP
\$300	Payton Spragling	TAFT COLLEGE WOMEN'S SCHOLAR ATHLETE
\$500	Tory Parkinson	TAFT SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
\$500	Taryn Yochum	
\$1,000	Brinley Rosenberger	TRICE HARVEY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
\$200	Richard Ortiz Rodriquez	GENE TORCZON MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
\$1,000	Brinley Rosenberger	WESTSIDE HOSPITAL AUXILIARY
\$1,000	Allison Self	JUDY ZIEGLER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP